Sandels Open 2024 RB (28.08.2024-07.10.2024)

Eteneminen seuraavaan vaiheeseen
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I < B < T < BN < B < BN < TN < BN < B < BN < NN < NN < BN < NN < BN <

NIMI

Pdivdniemi, Sami
Juutilainen, Lenni
Miettinen, Kasperi
Tarhénen, Joni
Manninen, Antero
Kolehmainen, Helge
Rissanen, Juho
Rautiainen, Jouni
Jehkinen, Joonas
Korkka, Harri
Karhunen, Riku
Kytta, Janne
Happonen, Janne
Kyttd, Viivi
Heiskanen, Juha

MNiemeldinen, Tuija

SEURA

Veljmiehet
Mainarit
Veljmiehet
Veljmiehet
Rojjaas
Veljmiehet
Mainarit
Veljmiehet
Mainarit
Veljmiehet
Veljmiehet
Rojjaas
Veljmiehet
Rojjaas
Veljmiehet

Hilimat

PAIKALLISLITTO

Kuopion Keilailuliitto
Keski-Savon Keilailuliitto
Kuopion Keilailuliitto
Kuopion Keilailuliitto
Kuopion Keilailuliitto
Kuopion Keilailuliitto
Keski-Savon Keilailuliitto
Kuopion Keilailuliitto
Keski-Savon Keilailuliitto
Kuopion Keilailuliitto
Kuopion Keilailuliitto
Kuopion Keilailuliitto
Kuopion Keilailuliitto
Kuopion Keilailuliitto
Kuopion Keilailuliitto

Kuopion Keilailuliitto

LUOKKA

M

M

SAANTO

1x5

1x5

1x5

1x5

1x5

1x5

1x5

1x5

1x5

1x5

1x5

1x5

1x5

Tx5

1x5 <=180.00

1x5 «180.00

TULOS (YHT.)

1169 (15)

1158 (0)

1131 (35)

1124 (40)

1123 (65)

1113 (80)

1109 (0)

1103 (130)

1102 (0)

1101 (0)

1100 (195)

1099 (50)

1099 (140)

1094 (165)

1081 (115)

1079 (135)

LASKELMA

1169 (15)

1158 (0)

1131 (35)

1124 (40)

1123 (65)

1113 (80)

1109 (0)

1103 (130)

1102 (0)

1101 (0)

1100 (195)

1099 (50)

1099 (140)

1094 (165)

1081 (115)

1079 (135)



